West . W	FC	Portions of Floyd County
		P.S.C. Ky. No
	C	ruginal Sheet No. 2
eave		encelling P.S.C. Ky. No.
		Sheet No.
The state of the s	RULES AND REGULAT	CONS
Dis	e following rules and regulations are sustrict Commissioners at any time subjection.	
1. 2. 3.	Rates shall be billed by the District issued by the Kentucky Public Service Meters shall be read, recorded and bill by date of meter reading.  Past due accounts: Persons will be no Due Notice" stamped in RED on Billing	Commission. Lled once a month. Cards posted otified on third month by "Past
4. 5.	discontinued by the 10th. of that parpaid by that date.	arked on the billing cards.  at of account and/or at the ged a \$15.00 meter service for justification).
?.		some reason the stub is not
8.		n necessitates a trip to his f the meter reading was correct asuring properly, a charge of for expense of this service.
9.	Rates of the District will be published	ed in the local paper at least
10.	once a year for customer information. A rule to charge for water used by eigoperating from our System is pending, be taken until having advice and approcommission.	and action on such will not
		The same and the s
		Mu
ATE		EFFECTIVE 8 7 70 Honth Day Year
	Month Day Year	
ISSUE	Name of Officer Title	Wayland, Ky. 41666

:

	FOR Portions of Ployd County	
	P.S.C. Ky. No. /	
	Circinal Sheet No. 3	
Beaver-Elkhorn Water District	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.	
	Sheet No.	
RULES AND	REGULATIONS	

## JUSTIFICATION FOR METER SERVICE AND METER CHECK

Re: Nos: 5 and 8

The Beaver-Elkhorn Water District consists of approximately ninety (90) miles of service line, average travel 30 - 40 miles per read-out or installation, cost for labor, travel, etc., for this service would be a minimum of \$15.00.

Men

ATE OF ISSUE 9 20 76 DATE EFFECTIVE 8 7 70

Honth Day Year

ISSUED BY J. C. Wells Well: Chairman Wayland, Ky. 41666

Form for filing Rate Schedules

For Portions of Floyd Co.
Community, Town or City

P.S.C.	NO		-	
Onia	inal	SHEET NO	1	

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.

SHEET NO.

## Beaver-Elkhorn Water District Name of Issuing Corporation

## CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE RATE PER UNIT Applicable: Residential, Commercial and Industrial Rate: Monthly 3,000 First \$5.95 (Minimum Charge .90 per 1,000 Gallons Next 1.000 Next 1.000 .80 per 1,000 Gallons .70 per 1,000 Gallons Next 5,000 Next 10,000 .60 per 1,000 Gallons All Over 20.000 .50 per 1,000 Gallons Minimum Charge Per Month For: 5/8" x 3/4" service \$ 5.95 service 50.00 13" service 100.00 service 206.45 Prior to Completion of the Project, Connection Fees PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION are to be: 5/8 x 3/4" service \$ 75.00 3/4" 100.00 service SEP 27 1178 7 " service 150.00 service 200.00 After completion of the Project, the connection fee is to be \$150.00 for 5/8" service; for larger services the connection fees shall be the actual cost of the meter plus cost of installment. 10% penalty if bills are not paid by the 10th, of Penalty: the month. 5/18

DATE OF ISSUE August 20 1976	DATE EFFECTIVE	August 7, 197	0.
	TITLE Chairman		
Name of Officer Issued by authority of an Order of Case No. 5/82 dated	the Public Service	ce Commission	of Ky. in